



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1822/2016**

FERTILISER ASSOCIATION OF INDIA (FAI) & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through Ms. Kaveeta Walia with Mr.
Shashank Tripathi, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Amit Mahajan, CGSC with Ms.
Shreya Sinha and Mr. Kunal Dutt,
Advocates for UOI.
Mr. Kiran Singh, Advocate for the
State of Gujarat.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

10.03.2017

No time left.

Renotify on 22.03.2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 10, 2017

st