



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1822/2016

FERTILISER ASSOCIATION OF INDIA (FAI) & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Amit Mahajan with
Ms. Shreya Sinha, Advs. for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

%

23.04.2018

1. No time left. It is already 5.10 pm.
2. Renotify on 23rd October, 2018.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

APRIL 23, 2018

ak