

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1822/2016

FERTILISER ASSOCIATION OF INDIA (FAI)

& ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms Kaveeta Wadia adn Mr Shashank
Tripathi, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Amit Mahajan, CGSC with Mr
Randeep Sachdeva, Advocates for R-
1/UOI.

Mr Aditya Singhal and Mr Rajesh
Sharma, Advocates for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **08.03.2019**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 25.04.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 08, 2019

MK