



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1822/2016

FERTILISER ASSOCIATION OF INDIA (FAI) & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms.Kaveeta Wadia, Ms.Fareha Ahmad
Khan, Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Amit Mahajan, CGSC, UOI with
Mr.Raghav Sethi, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

12.12.2019

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, who is
stated to be unwell, re-list on 8th May, 2020.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

DECEMBER 12, 2019

RN