



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1822/2016**

FERTILISER ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

(FAI) & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sharad Kr. Sunny, Ms. Nidhi
Mohan Parashar, Mr. Rohan Dua,
Advocates

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Kirtiman Singh, CGSC with Mr.
Ranjeev Khatana, Mr. Varun P.,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

04.09.2024

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 29.11.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 04, 2024

j