



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1822/2016**

**FERTILISER ASSOCIATION OF INDIA (FAI) &
ORS**

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Arvind Nigam, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Sarad Kumar Sunny, Ms.
Nandini Harit and Mr. Madhav
Binzani, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

29.11.2024

%

1. At the request of parties, this matter be not shown in the category of final hearing in the cause list.
2. List on 07.03.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

NOVEMBER 29, 2024/nd

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)